
519-662-2222

Flockin’ Good Chicken

Find us on Skip The Dishes

www.motherflockers.ca

519-662-2222

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

12 PM - 8 PM

12 PM - 8 PM

12 PM - 8 PM

12 PM - 8 PM

12 PM - 8 PM

12 PM - 8 PM

12 PM - 8 PM

Hours

CONTACT US

Unit 4 - 174 Union St

New Hamburg, ON N3A 1R5

Vegetarian 

Battered Mushrooms $9.95

Antojitos $10.95

Samosa $2.50

Jalapeno Poppers $9.95

Cheese Sticks $10.95

Spring Rolls $6.95

$7.95Mac & Cheese Bites

Onion Rings $6.95

Pickle Spears $6.95

Appetizers

Steakcut Crinkle Fries $5.95/$8.95

Poutine $11.95

Lattice Fries $6.95/$9.95

Macaroni Salad       $4.95

Newfie Fries $13.95

$4.95Coleslaw

Vegetarian Appetizer Platter $33.95

Appetizer Platter $33.95

French Fries $4.95/$7.95

Cauliflower Bites $9.95

** May Contain Eggs or Dairy



Chicken

2 pc Chicken 

1 lb Chicken Wing

2 lb Chicken Wing

3 pc Chicken 

3 pc Chicken Strip

5 pc Chicken Strip

$7.95

$14.95

$27.95

$9.95

$9.95

$12.95

Add $6 to make it a combo !
Combo includes Sm Fries, Small Side

Salad & Can of Pop

Sandwich/Burger

Grilled Cheese 

Paneer Burger 

Chicken Sandwich

Cheeseburger 

Hot Dog 

Bacon Cheeseburger

Hamburger 

$3.95

$9.95

$9.95

$10.95

$3.95

$11.95

$8.95

Add $6 to make it a combo !
Combo includes Sm Fries, Small Side

Salad & Can of Pop

$9.95Ficken Nuggets

Chili Paneer $16.95

$3.25Naan

$4.25Garlic Naan

$13.95Shahi Paneer Poutine

Punjabi Fries $12.95

Cheese Naan $4.95

$7.95Jeera (Cumin) Rice

Butter Naan $3.95

Shahi Paneer $16.95

Fusion/Indian

Chili Chicken $17.95

Butter Chicken Poutine $13.95

Butter Chicken $17.95

Holy Cow-Free Burger $9.95

Chili Paneer $15.95

Shahi Paneer $15.95

Chili Chicken $16.95

Butter Chicken $16.95

Meals Include 1 portion of Main Dish
served with  Jeera Rice or Naan Bread

and Can of Pop.

Fusion/Indian Meals

$1.50Extra Cheese

Extra Sauce $1.50

Extra Chutney $1.50

Extra Dressing $1.50

Extras

Extra Bacon $3.95

$4.95Extra Chicken or Paneer

$2.95/$4.95Gravy

Drinks
Hot Coffee $2.25

$1.95/$3.95Chocolate Milk

V8 Vegetable Juice $2.95

Pop - Can $1.75

Juice $3.95

Bottled Water $1.50

Tea $1.95

Funnel Cake Fries $6.95

Dessert
Funnel Cake $6.95

Wing Sauces 
Buffalo, Buffalo Hot, Mild, Med, Hot, BBQ,
Honey Garlic,  Sweet Thai Chili, Orange

Ginger


